
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 

90 

4 

58 

49 

09 

56 

89 

15 

24 

75 

18 

00 

127 

71 

5 

32 

28 

30 

06 

51 

17 

37 

7 

19 

16 

0 

21 

271 

26 

2 

111 

64 

44 

74 

84 

136 

22 

157 

42 

27 

72 

99 

01 

104 

34 

40 

45 

Name 

Grayson Strathman 

Denny Stripling 

Cliff White 

Todd Vanacore 

Whitney Strickland 

Richard Stephens 

Kevin Bosien 

Rick Bartuska 

Todd Harris 

Richard Baldwin 

Gary Glanger 

Scott Monroe 

Colin Kaminsky 

Tray Ayres 

Joe Colasacco 

Robeson Clay Russell 

Liam Snyder 

David Anzalone 

Greg Obadia 

Charles Turner 

John Black 

Corey Condit 

Brian Grigsby 

Bobby Sak 

Jason A Glover 

Thomas Weir 

Will Wheeler 

Mark Snyder 

Tim Blakeley 

Brian Bosien 

Johnny Meriggi 

Matt Gray 

Paul Miranda 

Sal Webber 

Maor Primo 

Kevin Treffeisen 

David Livingston 

Bob Kaminsky 

Roy Hillenburg 

Paul Goudy 

Steve Introne 

Steven Kramer 

Chris Current 

Ashley Oaks 

Kevin Ferguson 

Brad Gorrondona 

Thomas W Burt 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Hometown 

Jennings OK 

McKinney TX 

Huntsville AL 

Ormond Beach FL 

Houston TX 

Bixby OK 

Houston TX 

Barrington IL 

Portland OR 

Covington LA 

Dallas TX 

League City TX 

Homer Glen IL 

Gainesville GA 

Greenwich CT 

Spartanburg SC 

Southlake TX 

Glen Head NY 

Bethesda MD 

Montpelier VA 

Olympic Valley CA 

Scottsdale Az 

Austin TX 

Mattawan MI 

Houston TX 

Charleston SC 

Austin TX 

Southlake TX 

Dallas TX 

Houston TX 

Spring TX 

Chaska MN 

Austin TX 

Spring Branch TX 

Jenks OK 

Unadilla NY 

Gainsville GA 

Homer Glen IL 

Friendswood TX 

Portland OR 

Oxford CT 

Heath TX 

Silver Spring MD 

Mansfield TX 

Frisco TX 

Fort Worth TX 

Woodway WA 

Region 

KAN 

Tex 

TVR 

CFR 

Hous 

LnSt 

Hous 

CHI 

Ore 

Delt 

Tex 

Hous 

CHI 

Atl 

NNJ 

CCR 

Tex 

NYR 

WDC 

WDC 

SFR 

CSCC 

LnSt 

DET 

Hous 

SCR 

LnSt 

Tex 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 

LOL 

LnSt 

LnSt 

Tex 

Atl 

CHI 

Hous 

Ore 

NER 

Tex 

WDC 

Tex 

Tex 

Tex 

Nwst 

Member_ID 

490212 

219463 

290226 

437801 

455001 

349691 

267117_3 

314816 

230202 

251423 

448785 

289372_1 

137036-4 

256983 

197874 

437552 

453452 

435522 

324298 

506430 

202424 

481137 

325398_1 

232202 

460481 

371907 

453451 

107725 

267117_1 

220042_ 01 

381628 

348148 

462174 

480442 

333400 

399473 

386600 

180337 

161758 

209758 

504776 

373437 

363127 

Best Tm 

2:31.226 

2:31.261 

2:31.874 

2:32.368 

2:32.628 

2:32.794 

2:32.969 

2:33.094 

2:33.183 

2:33.206 

2:33.255 

2:33.350 

2:33.388 

2:33.419 

2:33.422 

2:33.445 

2:33.640 

2:33.664 

2:33.666 

2:33.975 

2:34.219 

2:34.440 

2:34.489 

2:34.753 

2:34.994 

2:35.009 

2:35.065 

2:35.239 

2:35.302 

2:35.470 

2:35.471 

2:35.480 

2:35.511 

2:35.651 

2:35.889 

2:35.892 

2:36.086 

2:36.203 

2:36.314 

2:36.330 

2:36.331 

2:36.485 

2:36.504 

2:36.581 

2:36.956 

2:37.145 

2:37.170 

Diff 

0.035 

0.648 

1.142 

1.402 

1.568 

1.743 

1.868 

1.957 

1.980 

2.029 

2.124 

2.162 

2.193 

2.196 

2.219 

2.414 

2.438 

2.440 

2.749 

2.993 

3.214 

3.263 

3.527 

3.768 

3.783 

3.839 

4.013 

4.076 

4.244 

4.245 

4.254 

4.285 

4.425 

4.663 

4.666 

4.860 

4.977 

5.088 

5.104 

5.105 

5.259 

5.278 

5.355 

5.730 

5.919 

5.944 

In Lap 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

2 

3 

7 

3 

1 

4 

2 

3 

3 

2 

7 

4 

4 

2 

7 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

7 

3 

4 

3 

2 

3 

4 

2 

1 

7 

3 

4 

4 

3 

6 

1 

Make-Model 

1996  SC C A  Ente rp rise s  SR F  

2 0 0 3  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

2 0 1 4  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

2014 Ford srf gen3 

2 0 1 3  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

1999  SC C A  Ente rp rise s  SR F  

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

2012 Ford 

SRF GEN3 

SCCA SRF 3 

SRF Spec Racer Ford 

2015 Ford SRF-3 

S C C A  E n t e rp r i s e s  S p e c  R a ce r  

2016 Ford SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF/3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2 0 1 4  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

Spec Racer Ford3 

2 0 0 0  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

2 0 0 0  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

1985 SRF 

1995  SC C A  Ente rp rise s  SR F  

Enterprise SRF 

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

2015 Ford SRF Gen3 

2 0 0 0  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

2 0 1 4  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

2006 Panoz Elan D P02 Li te  

1 9 0 9  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

1985 Ford Spec Racer 

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1986 Ford SRF3 

2009 SCCA SRF 

S C C A  E n t e rp r i s e s  S p e c  R a ce r  

1998 SRF3 SRF3 

2007 SRF SRF 

1 9 8 6  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford SCCA SPEC RACER 

1990 SRF Gen 3 
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Pos 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

No. 

77 

91 

117 

23 

66 

68 

07 

61 

59 

53 

36 

156 

54 

12 

02 

60 

50 

69 

31 

87 

9 

46 

82 

97 

55 

13 

57 

3 

Name 

Charles Pigeon 

Matias Bonnier 

E Bradford Clark 

Colin Clark 

Bill Watts 

Michael Littrell 

David Jacobs 

Wayne Hudec 

Wade White 

Hal Holliday 

Lee Romine 

Frederick Haas 

Scott Peterson 

Rick Wright 

Melvin Lipsitz 

Tim Gray 

Lon Miller 

V Raj Narayanan 

David Schaal 

John Arscott 

Steven Greenhill 

John Waak 

Tate Cramm 

Jeffrey Swann 

Ron Henriksen 

Tim McMann 

CJ Cramm 

Joshua Jacobs 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Hometown 

Abilene TX 

New Albany OH 

Spring TX 

Spring TX 

Harvard MA 

The Woodlands TX 

Bethesda MD 

Fayetteville AR 

Vail CO 

Houston TX 

Natchitoches LA 

New Orleans LA 

Normandy Park WA 

Eugene OR 

Waco TX 

Minneapolis MN 

League City TX 

Addison TX 

Saint Paul MN 

Portland OR 

Mundelein IL 

Frisco TX 

Seven Points TX 

Clinton MA 

Houston Tx 

Portland OR 

Spring TX 

Houston TX 

Region 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

NER 

Hous 

WDC 

NEOK 

TVR 

Hous 

CnLa 

CFR 

Nwst 

Ore 

Tex 

LOL 

Hous 

Tex 

LOL 

Ore 

CHI 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 

Ore 

Hous 

Hous 

Member_ID 

451228 

483821 

483820 

320717 

485984 

422000 

513276 

55148 

347718 

206988-1 

137019-1 

476644 

473844 

320549_1 

253560 

455013 

326338 

346504 

466882 

395672 

463989 

75165 

268556 

15 

477646 

117305_3 

382875 

Best Tm 

2:37.288 

2:37.316 

2:37.751 

2:37.885 

2:38.175 

2:38.265 

2:38.321 

2:38.364 

2:38.585 

2:38.919 

2:39.008 

2:39.220 

2:40.150 

2:40.265 

2:40.346 

2:40.458 

2:41.051 

2:41.262 

2:41.353 

2:42.058 

2:42.315 

2:42.353 

2:43.160 

2:43.817 

2:44.622 

2:46.444 

2:55.613 

Diff 

6.062 

6.090 

6.525 

6.659 

6.949 

7.039 

7.095 

7.138 

7.359 

7.693 

7.782 

7.994 

8.924 

9.039 

9.120 

9.232 

9.825 

10.036 

10.127 

10.832 

11.089 

11.127 

11.934 

12.591 

13.396 

15.218 

24.387 

In Lap 

3 

7 

3 

2 

2 

1 

3 

4 

3 

3 

2 

4 

1 

1 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

1 

3 

4 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

Make-Model 

Spec Racer Ford 3 

SC C A  En te rp r i se s  SR F  G EN 3  

1 9 9 3  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

2 0 0 0  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

2 0 0 0  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

2 0 1 2  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

2 0 0 0  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

1985  SC C A  Ente rp rise s  SR F  

2 0 0 3  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

Ford SRF 

2 0 0 4  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

1994 Spec Race r Ford SRF  

2 0 1 6  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S R F  G e n 3  

2 0 1 6  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S R F  G e n 3  

2 0 1 5  S C C A  E n t e rp r i s e s  S R F  3  

2016 Ford Mustang 

Spec Racer Ford 

2 0 1 5  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S R F - G e n  3  

Ford SRF3 

SC C A  Ente rp rise s  2015  SR F  

1 9 9 7  S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  

SCCA enterprizes SRF 

2011 Spec Racer Ford 

2001  SC C A  Ente rp rise s  SR F  

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

2 0 1 6  SC C A  En te rp r i s e s  SR F 3  

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

S C C A  E n t e r p r i s e s  S p e c  R a c e r  F o r d  
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